

Edmonton Tape Ball Cricket League

Player Waiver and Release of Liability Form

Player Information:

•	Full Name: *	
•	Date of Birth: * /(MM/YYY)	
•	Contact Number:*	
•	Email Address: *	

Waiver Agreement:

I, the undersigned, hereby agree and acknowledge that my participation in the cricket activities organized by **EMONTON TAPE BALL CRICKET LEAGUE (ETCL)** involves inherent risks, including but not limited to the risk of personal injury, property damage, and other potential hazards.

In consideration of being allowed to participate in the cricket matches, practices, and events, I hereby release, waive, and discharge **EMONTON TAPE BALL CRICKET LEAGUE (ETCL)** its officers, agents, sponsors, event organizers, and volunteers from any and all liability, claims, or demands for personal injury, illness, property damage, or wrongful death, arising from or related to my participation in these activities.

Acknowledgment of Risks:

I understand and acknowledge that:

- Participation in cricket involves risks of injury including, but not limited to, sprains, fractures, head injuries, and other physical harm.
- It is my responsibility to assess whether I am in good physical health and fit to participate in cricket activities.
- I assume full responsibility for any injuries or damages that I may sustain during participation, regardless of cause.

Medical Consent:

In the event of an emergency, I hereby authorize to **EMONTON TAPE BALL CRICKET LEAGUE (ETCL)** to arrange for medical treatment and/or transportation to a medical facility, if necessary. I accept full responsibility for any medical expenses incurred as a result of such treatment.

Voluntary Participation:

I acknowledge that my participation in cricket activities is entirely voluntary, and I have not been coerced or pressured into participating.

Emergency Contact Information:
Emergency Contact Name: *
 Relationship: * Emergency Contact Number: *
• Emergency Contact Number: *
Photo/Video Consent:
Tconsent □ / do not consent □ to EMONTON TAPE BALL CRICKET LEAGUE (ETCL) has my permission to use my photograph and/or video publicly. I understand that the images or videos may be used in print publications, online publications, presentations, websites, and on social media platforms.
I acknowledge that no royalty, fee, or other compensation will be payable to me for the use of these images or videos. I also agree that EMONTON TAPE BALL CRICKET LEAGUE (ETCL) may edit, alter, or modify the images or videos as needed, and I waive the right to inspect or approve the final version.
By signing this Consent, I hereby release EMONTON TAPE BALL CRICKET LEAGUE (ETCL) from any and all liability that may occur as a result of the use of my photograph/video or the release of my identity in public relations materials. This includes, but is not limited to, any liability arising from the use of any quotations or statements attributed to me.
Player Declaration:
Ideclare that:
 I am over the age of 18 (or have my legal guardian's consent if under 18). I have read and fully understand this waiver and release form. I voluntarily agree to all the terms and conditions stated above.
Signature: *Date: / /
For Players Under 18 (Parental/Guardian Consent Required):
I, the parent or legal guardian of the, hereby consent to the participation of my child in cricket activities and agree to the terms and conditions outlined in this waiver and release form.
 Parent/Guardian Name: * Signature: * Date: /
Please submit this form by amail

Please submit this form by email

В

Website: https://www.edmontontapeballcricketleague.com